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Year 11 November/December Mock Examinations 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Day Date Time Subject Duration 

Monday 13/11/2023 09:00 Maths Paper 1 1hr 30mins 

Monday 13/11/2023 11:25 English Language 1hr 45mins 

Monday 13/11/2023 14:00 Drama 1hr 

Tuesday 14/11/2023 08:30 English Literature 2hr 15mins 

Tuesday 14/11/2023 11:25 Maths Paper 2 1hr 30mins 

Wednesday  15/11/2023 09:00 Science - Biology 1hr 15mins/1hr 45mins 

Wednesday  15/11/2023 11:25 Religious Studies 1hr 45mins 

Wednesday  15/11/2023 14:00 French Writing (F) 1hr 5mins 

Thursday 16/11/2023 09:00 Science – Chemistry 1hr 15mins/1hr 45mins 

Thursday 16/11/2023 11:25 Maths Paper 3 1hr 30mins 

Friday 17/11/2023 09:00 Geography Paper 1 1hr 30mins 

Friday 17/11/2023 11:25 Science - Physics 1hr 15mins/1hr 45mins 

Friday 17/11/2023 14:00 History (Cold War) 55mins 

Monday 20/11/2023 09:00 Geography (mix of paper 2&3) 1hr 30mins 

Monday 20/11/2023 11:25 French Listening &Reading (F) 1hr 20mins 

Tuesday 21/11/2023 09:00 History (Medicine in Britian) 1hr 15mins 

Tuesday 21/11/2023 11:25 French Writing (H) 1hr 20mins 

Wednesday  22/11/2023 All Day DT (YAE) & Art  All Day 

Thursday 23/11/2023 All Day DT (JPA) & Photography All Day 

Monday 27/11/2023 All Day Food Practical & Written All Day 

Monday 27/11/2023 09:00 French Listening &Reading (H) 1hr 45mins 

Monday 27/11/2023 11:25 Catch-ups All Day 

Monday 27/11/2023 14:00 Catch-ups All Day 

Tuesday 28/11/2023 All Day Drama Practical All Day 

Tuesday 28/11/2023 All Day French Speaking All Day 

Wednesday  29/11/2023 All Day French Speaking All Day 

Thursday 30/11/2023 All Day French Speaking All Day 

Friday 01/12/2023 09:00 Catch-ups All Day 

Friday 01/12/2023 11:25 Catch-ups All Day 

Friday 01/12/2023 14:00 Catch-ups All Day 
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